EC
65
* When speed is more than 40 mm/s and/or strokes longer than 350mm, check STROKE SETUP section; BRAKEMOTOR IS RECOMMENDED
EC1 - EC2 - EC3 - EC4 - EC5  Models
• A.C. motor, flange B14 - CE
• Planetary gearbox
• Acme lead screw or ballscrew (VRS)
• Chrome plated steel push rod

A3
A7
ORDERING KEY
MODEL:
 EC1 / EC2 / EC3 / EC4 / EC5
 EC1-VRS / EC2-VRS / EC3-VRS / EC4-VRS
 EC5-VRS
STROKE:
 es. 250 mm = 0250
VERSION: (Pag. 65)
 Advise: choose among
 M00 = Not standard speed
 Flanged Version:
 Advise reduction ratio and screw pitch
MOTOR: (Pag. ACCESSORIES)
 Advise only if with motor:
 version, voltage, type, size, n°pole, power
 With motorflange only put 0
 With special motorflange put: PD
AC MOTOR OPTIONS: (Pag. ACCESSORIES)
 Motorflange: for motorflange version only advise size -  i.e.for IEC80 B14 put 80B14
 No motor: leave all following parameters blank
 Protection Degree: IP65, for selfbrake motor IP54 standard
 Brake type: for brakemotors only: ES. FECA
 Options: Advise if needed (ES. AB 2’shaft)
ENCODER: (Pag. ACCESSORIES)
 None: Leave blank
LIMIT SWITCHES: (Pag. ACCESSORIES)
    None:  Leave blank
POTENTIOMETER: (Pag. ACCESSORIES)
 POT01A (1Kohm)    POT10A (10Kohm)   None: Leave blank
FRONT END: -
   A3 = Yoke + Clip    A4 = Rod end    A7 = Male threaded pin
 EC1 / 0250 / M01 / CA-400-50-T-56-4-0,09 / AB / E05 / 2FC2 / POT01A / A3
NOTE: COMPLETE THE ORDERING KEY ADDING THE OPTIONS YOU CAN FIND IN THE   “ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS” SECTION